
 2009 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Board/Committee/Commission:  Community Services Commission 
 
Contact Person:  Laura Noel                                          Dept.:  Community Services 
 
Phone Number:  266-6520                             E-Mail Address:  lnoel@cityofmadison.com 

 

 
 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
LOCATION 

Wednesday January 14 5:35 p.m. 
Outreach Inc., 600 Williamson 

Street, Ste. P-1 

Wednesday February 11 5:35 p.m. 
Lussier Center, 55 S. Gammon 

Rd 

Wednesday March 11 5:35 p.m. 
TJ’s Support and Brokerage-

MAP; 4633A Verona Rd 

Wednesday April 8 5:35 p.m. 
E. Madison Community Ctr. 

8 Straubel Court 

Wednesday May 13 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday June 10 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday July 8 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday August 12 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday September 9 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday October 14 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday November 4 * 5:35 p.m.  

Wednesday December 9 5:35 p.m.  

 

 

*Change in date due to Common Council Budget meeting. 

 


